
blue comet mc sprint
Saturday, October 15, 2022

Blue Comet MC Grounds  
4042 Mensch Road, Skippack, PA 19474

Registration opens at 7:00am, closes 30 min. prior to race start

Peewee Class 
Junior & Youth Class 
Adult C Class 
Adult A & B Class

9:00-9:45 
10:15-11:15 
12:00-1:30 
2:15-4:15

45 min
1 hr
1.5 hr
2 hr

RACING FEES  **CASH ONLY
Pee Wee
Youth
Adult           

$25 per entry
$30 per entry
$40 per entry

ADMISSION
Adult
Ages 6-12
Ages 5 and under  

$10
$5

FREE

• Moto Tally scoring – transponder fee $10
• Podium pictures available
• Primitive camping available

For more info, visit: www.bluecometmc.com/racing
or call 610-489-1240

AMA membership
REQUIRED to race


